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 Project Name: Tree Stump and Debris Removal Service                       Procurement Specialist:  Robert Kelly                                        
   
 
 Specification No:  695787      Department:  Streets & Sanitation                    
       
 Conference Date:   Thursday, November 29, 2018                 Conference Location: City Hall, Bid & Bond Room, at 1:00 P.M.                   
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 
Robert Kelly City of Chicago, Department of 

Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  

Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2025 Robert.Kelly@cityofchicago.org 

Jose Gonzalez Speedy Gonzalez Landscaping 

 

10624 S. Torrence Avenue,  

Chicago, IL 60617 

773-734-7780 jose@speedygl.com 

James Kyle Castillo Speedy Gonzalez Landscaping 

 

10624 S. Torrence Avenue,  

Chicago, IL 60617 

773-734-7780 jcastillo@speedygl.com 

John Alexander Christy Webber & Company 2900 W. Ferdinand Street,  

Chicago, IL 60612 

773-533-0477 john.alexander@christywebber.com 

Bennie Payne O’Wallace Landscaping, Inc. 9449 S. Kedzie Avenue, Suite 

392, Evergreen Park, IL   

60805 

773-236-8500 bennie@owallacelandscaping.com 

John Lough City of Chicago, Department of 

Streets & Sanitation, Bureau of 

Forestry 

2352 S. Ashland Avenue, 

Chicago, IL. 60608  

312-746-5222 John.Lough@cityofchicago.org 

Nigeria Payne O’Wallace Landscaping, Inc. 9449 S. Kedzie Avenue, Suite 

392, Evergreen Park, IL   

60805 

773-236-8500 

Ext. 400 

Nigeria@owallacelandscaping.com 
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